Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:   Qty:

23-3/4"
ADD 1" TO
HEIGHT FOR
FACTORY
INSTALLED TOP
CP1RL40
CP1RL48
CP1RL60
CP1RL72 CP1RL24
SIDE VIEW
CP1RL24
CP1RL24
Coolers - Pass-Thru, One Zone, Remote, Low Profile
Capacities
20″ Door Opening Models X Y DOORS 12 oz. bottles, cases 750ml wine bottles
CP1RL24 24″ 20″ 2 4.7 42
CP1RL48 48″ 44″ 4 11.8 90
CP1RL72 72″ 68″ 6 18.3 137
Note: Available with refrigeration hook-up location left or right.
Capacities
16″ Door Opening Models X Y DOORS 12 oz. bottles, cases 750ml wine bottles
CP1RL40 40″ 36″ 4 8.2 66
CP1RL60 60″ 56″ 6 13.8 106